Parent/Teacher Conference Schedule - 2014/2015
Mr. Panek’s Class

**Please note that Friday, October 31*, is designated as the Parent/Teacher Conference Day
and there is no school on that day. The following week is a minimum day schedule. Students
will be dismissed at 11:50am.

10/29

\Wednesday,

Thursday,
10/30

Friday,
10/31

Monday,
11/3

Tuesday,
11//4

Wednesday,
11/5

Thursday,
11/6

Friday,
11/7

7:00

7:20

7:40

8:00
8:20
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00

Levi

12:20

Gabbie

12:40

1:00

1:20

1:40

Ahmad

2:00

Hunter

2:20

Zackary

2:40

3:00

Maxx

Neil

Parent Conference

Day
No School

Skyler

Savion

Mya

Olivia

Isaiah

Sydney

Myah

Anthony

Emily

3:20

Darren

3:40

Priscila

4:00

Brianna

Claire

Kendall




