## Parent/Teacher Conference Schedule - 2014/2015 Mr. Panek's Class

\*\*Please note that Friday, October 31<sup>st</sup>, is designated as the Parent/Teacher Conference Day and there is no school on that day. The following week is a minimum day schedule. Students will be dismissed at 11:50am.

	Wednesday,	Thursday,	Friday,	Monday,	Tuesday,	Wednesday,	Thursday,	Friday,
	10/29	10/30	10/31 Parent Conference	11/3	11//4	11/5	11/6	11/7
			Day					
	1		No School					
7:00								
7:20				Skyler				
7:40			Savion					Diego
8:00	Dean		Муа					
8:20			Olivia					
8:40								
9:00			Isaiah					
9:20								
9:40								
10:00			Sydney					
10:20			Myah					
10:40								
11:00			Anthony					
11:20			Emily					
11:40								
12:00	Levi							
12:20	Gabbie		Tessa		Teela			
12:40								
1:00					Ethan			Kendall
1:20			Luke		Louis			
1:40	Ahmad							
2:00	Hunter							
2:20	Zackary		Tyler		Brianna			
2:40					Claire			
3:00	Maxx	Neil						
3:20		Darren						
3:40	Priscila							
4:00								